 EDI8F8257C
256Kx8 SRAM Module
1
EDI8F8257C Rev. 8.0  4/96 ECO#7470
 NC
A16
A14
A12

0.185
0.170
0.050
 Typ
0.020
0.016
0.230
Max
0.080
Typ
0.565
0.535
Standard Power Low Power
with Data Retention Speed Package
(ns) No.
EDI8F8257C70BPC EDI8F8257LP70BPC 70 21
EDI8F8257C85BPC EDI8F8257LP85BPC 85 21
EDI8F8257C100BPC EDI8F8257LP100BPC 100 21
EDI8F8257C70B6C EDI8F8257LP70B6C 70 184
EDI8F8257C85B6C EDI8F8257LP85B6C 85 184
EDI8F8257C100B6C EDI8F8257LP100B6C 100 184
Note: To order an Industrial grade product substitute the letter C in the Suffix with the letter I,
eg. EDI8F8257C70BPC becomes EDI8F8257C70BPI.
Ordering Information
Pin 1